ABSOLUTA FEMENINA (22)

Clasificados (22)

Pto DorNOMBRE APELLIDOS pe abs
1 159 Nieves LOPEZ CAMPESINO 1
2 167 Beatriz VAREA GUTIERREZ 2
3 219 Cristina HIERRO ABAD 3
4 175 Beatriz LOPEZ SANZ 4
5 242 Silvia DE LA CRUZ QUILES 5
6 243 Laura ABEL PASCUAL 6
7 153 Paloma MARTIN SOLANO 7
8 158 Marta TORIJA SANTA CATALINA 8
9 211 Elena TAMAYO VILLAR 9

10 240 Patricia HERRAIZ OBISPO 10
11 214 Maria Del Carmen ADALIA 11
RODRIGUEZ

12 213 Monica ADALIA RODRIGUEZ 12
13 210 Virginia TAMAYO VILLAR 13
14 204 Maria DE LA SEN LOPEZ 14
15 200 Laura CABRERO DE LUCAS 15
16 155 Andrea RIENDAS MORATILLA 16
17 171 Maria CAMPO ALBERCA 17
18 164 Celia PEREZ CASTELLANOS 18
19 209 Yolanda GARCIA BARRUSO 19
20 156 Maria Teresa ZAHONERO 20
21 229 Sandra MARTINEZ MOLINA 21
22 228 Begoifia ESCUDERO ZABALA 22

ABSOLUTA MASCULINA (77)

Clasificados (77)

Pto DorNOMBRE APELLIDOS p? abs
1 177 Jose Luis MARTINEZ JIMENEZ 1
2 236 Javier FERNANDEZ BOLANOS 2
3 178 Diego MARTINEZ RUIZ 3
4 212 Ruben MARTIN MONGE 4
5 160 Luis Miguel CASADO MORENO 5
6 174 Andres ARAGONES SOLERA 6
7 245 Jesus RANERA LOPEZ DE FELIPE 7
8 250 Raul BENITO RICA 8
9 194 Fernando SERRANO DONCEL 9

10 183 Diego TRAVESEDO HERNANDEZ 10
11 184 Sergio ROMAN AIRA 11
12 151 Fernando RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ 12
13 241 Javier DE MIGUEL PERUCHA 13
14 225 Miguel Angel SAGUILLO MARTINEZ 14
15 235 Juan Pablo GARCES MAYOR 15
16 247 Jose Maria PEREZ MORAL 16
17 249 David DE LA FUENTE RODRIGO 17
18 168 Jesus MARTIN MANZANARES 18
19 207 Fran DIAZ SALGADO 19
20 226 Jose Francisco VELA VEGA 20
21 208 Alvaro SANZ GARCIA 21
22 157 Pedro VINUALES POLANCO 22
23 246 Oscar MARTIN CULEBRAS 23
24 191 Sergio FERNANDEZ ALGUACIL 24
25 237 Juan Carlos CID CID 25
26 152 Jorge MIGUEL PERUCHA 26
27 165 Luis Miguel SANCHEZ PLATA 27
28 216 Felix BERLANGA MARTINEZ 28
29 224 Alberto SAEZ POBRE 29
30 137 David MONTALVO ALVAREZ 30
31 192 Oscar PEREZ GAZQUEZ 31

LUPIANA TRAIL 2016
12 Junio 2016

Corta 11km- Clasificaciones Absolut@s

inscripciones online YouEvent.es

p2sCat TIEMPO CLUB

1ABF
2ABF
3ABF
4 ABF
5ABF
6 ABF
7ABF
8 ABF
9ABF
10ABF
11 ABF

12 ABF
13 ABF
14 ABF
15 ABF
16 ABF
17 ABF
18 ABF
19 ABF
20 ABF
21 ABF
22 ABF

1:03:36
1:05:16
1:06:31
1:06:52
1:07:17
1:07:41
1:07:57
1:10:16
1:10:20
1:14:12
1:14:18

:14:24
:14:46
:15:00
:17:44
:21:57
:25:02
:25:06
:27:32
1:28:33
1:46:34
1:46:36

[ QY Y Y N Y Y ey

p2sCat TIEMPO

1ABM
2ABM
3ABM
4 ABM
5ABM
6 ABM
7ABM
8 ABM
9ABM
10ABM
11 ABM
12 ABM
13ABM
14 ABM
15ABM
16 ABM
17 ABM
18 ABM
19ABM
20 ABM
21 ABM
22 ABM
23 ABM
24 ABM
25 ABM
26 ABM
27 ABM
28 ABM
29 ABM
30 ABM
31 ABM

0:50:30
0:50:34
0:50:57
0:52:18
0:52:43
0:54:11
0:55:52
0:56:13
0:56:40
0:57:18
0:57:20
0:57:26
0:57:51
0:58:54
0:59:36
0:59:51
1:00:12
1:00:50
1:01:29
1:02:13
1:03:05
1:03:18
1:03:21
1:03:27
1:03:33
1:04:16
1:04:21
1:04:25
1:04:36
1:04:54
1:05:38

CLUB CANICROSS GUADALAJARA
B&M RUNNING

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

CLUB MARATON GUADALAJARA
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

VELOCIRAPTORMP TWINNER
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

MARLINS TRIATLON MADRID
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

B&M RUNNING

B&M RUNNING

CLUB MARATON GUADALAJARA
INDIVIDUAL

ZAPATO VELOZ

ZAPATO VELOZ

CLUB

CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA
SAELICES DE LA SAL
INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

VELOCIRAPTORMP TWINNER
INDIVIDUAL

BIKE TIME TRI

INDIVIDUAL

C.A. PILARIN

DIABLUES TRAIL LOS SANTOS
DIABLUES TRAIL LOS SANTOS
INDIVIDUAL

VELOCIRAPTORMP TWINNER
CLUB CANICROSS GUADALAJARA
CLUB MARATON GUADALAJARA
INDIVIDUAL

C.D.E. GARGOLES DE ARRIBA
CLUB MARATON GUADALAJARA
INDIVIDUAL

CLUB MARATON GUADALAJARA
CLUB MARATON GUADALAJARA
INDIVIDUAL

C.A. VILLANUEVA DE LA TORRE
INDIVIDUAL

CLUB CANICROSS GUADALAJARA
CLUB ATLETISMO MARCHAMALO
B&M RUNNING

CLUB MARATON GUADALAJARA
RUNNERS CABANILLAS
INDEPENDIENTE

INDIVIDUAL
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LOCALIDAD
Torrejon De Ardoz
Getafe
Guadalajara
Arganda Del Rey
Guadalajara
Horche
Guadalajara
Torrejon De Ardoz
Guadalajara
Guadalajara
Lupuana

Guadalajara
Marchamalo

Alovera

Centenera
Guadalajara

Getafe

Getafe

Madrid

Toledo

Horche - Guadalajara
Horche - Guadalajara

LOCALIDAD
Chiloeches
Guadalajara

Madrid

Guadalajara

Fontanar

Arganda Del Rey
Guadalajara
Azuqueca De Henares
Horche

Los Santos De La Humosa
Madrid

Lupiana

Guadalajara
Guadalajara
Guadalajara

Madrid

Guadalajara
Guadalajara
Azuqueca De Henares
Marchamalo
Guadalajara

Madrid

Villanueva De La Torre
Guadalajara
Cabanillas Del Campo
Marchamalo

Getafe

Guadalajara
Cabanillas Del Campo
Tres Cantos

Mungia
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ABSOLUTA MASCULINA (77)
32 223 Pedro CARRION SANCHEZ 32 32ABM 1:05:47 RUNNERS CABANILLAS Cabanillas Del Campo
33 248 Jose Angel ESPIGA OREJA 33 33ABM 1:05:59 C.D.E. GARGOLES DE ARRIBA Horche
34 190 Pablo RABADAN JIMENEZ 34 34ABM 1:06:11 INDIVIDUAL Calle Bodas De Figaro 18
35 173 David DE LA FUENTE BLANCO 35 35ABM 1:06:19 SOLORUNNERS VALLADOLID Santovenia De Pisuerga
36 170 Carlos TABERNE SANZ 36 36ABM 1:06:21 INDIVIDUAL Madrid
37 198 Roberto PUERTAS BLANCO 37 37ABM 1:06:23 INDIVIDUAL Azuqueca De Henares
38 218 Fernando PATINO RANERA 38 38ABM 1:06:36 INDIVIDUAL Guadalajara
39 188 Alvaro FERNANDEZ MUNOZ 39 39ABM 1:06:46 CLUB TRIATLON ONDARRETA ALCORC Fuenlabrada
40 217 lIsrael GARCIA GALVE 40 40ABM 1:07:33 CA MATAOS TRAIL RUNNING Guadalajara
41 215 Javier RANERA RODRIGUEZ 41  41ABM 1:07:35 CA MATAOS TRAIL RUNNING Guadalajara
42 244 Jesus VILLEGAS HERNANDEZ 42 42ABM 1:07:46 INDIVIDUAL Guadalajara
43 230 Ramon DEL RIO 43 43 ABM 1:07:51 ZAPATO VELOZ Horche - Guadalajara
44 222 Roberto LLORENTE GOMEZ 44 44 ABM 1:08:56 RUNNERS CABANILLAS Cabanillas Del Campo
45 232 David LOPEZ GARCIA 45 45ABM 1:09:00 CLUB MARATON GUADALAJARA Marchamalo
46 205 Juan Carlos BERNAL PEREZ 46 46 ABM 1:09:13 SINCLUB Azuqueca De Henares
47 203 Ignacio PAZ CRISTOBAL 47 47 ABM 1:09:31 INDEPENDIENTE Torrelodones
48 234 Javier CORDOBA CARRALAFUENTE 48 48ABM 1:09:44 RUNNERS ALAMEDA Guadalajara
49 231 Gaspar GARCIA SERRANO 49 49ABM 1:10:01 CLUB MARATON GUADALAJARA Marchamalo
50 135 Juan Carlos SORIA SAIZ 50 50ABM 1:10:04 ALCARRIA TREKKING Madrid
51 162 David GOMEZ MARUGAN 51 51ABM 1:10:09 B&M RUNNING Getafe
52 221 Carlos SUTIL SARMIENTO 52 52ABM 1:10:27 NUNCA CORRERAS SOLO Los Santos De La Humosa
53 169 Manuel MONGE ESPADA 53 53ABM 1:10:50 INDIVIDUAL Lupiana
54 163 Jaime DEL PUERTO AYUSO 54 54 ABM 1:11:06 B&M RUNNING Getafe
55 186 Javier CRESPO CRIADO 55 55ABM 1:11:14 INDIVIDUAL Guadalajara
56 187 Javier TEJERO CALVO 56 56 ABM 1:11:54 INDIVIDUAL Guadalajara
57 220 Gustavo SANCHEZ LATORRE 57 57ABM 1:12:23 DIABLUES TRAIL LOS SANTOS Los Santos De La Humosa
58 161 Aitor GRANDES 58 58ABM 1:12:26 B&M RUNNING Getafe
59 136 Isaac DE LA CRUZ PONTVIANNE 59 59ABM 1:12:52 INDIVIDUAL Tres Cantos
60 166 Sergio MORENO SANCHEZ 60 60ABM 1:13:01 B&M RUNNING Getafe
61 233 Luis PICO GARSABALL 61 61ABM 1:13:27 INDIVIDUAL Azuqueca
62 189 Angel LOPEZ RAYA 62 62ABM 1:16:30 INDIVIDUAL Madrid
63 199 Juan Antonio SANCHEZ PIZARRO 63 63 ABM 1:17:07 INDIVIDUAL Guadalajara
64 202 Carlos CASERMEIRO MARTINEZ 64 64ABM 1:18:14 GRUPO DE MONTANA CRESTEANDO Majadahonda
65 172 Pablo MAZA MARTIN 65 65ABM 1:18:54 INDIVIDUAL Madrid
66 182 Ricardo FERNANDEZ MORAN 66 66 ABM 1:19:32 C.A. PILARIN Guadalajara
67 196 Alvaro JIMENEZ ROJAS 67 67ABM 1:20:14 INDIVIDUAL Getafe
68 193 Jorge Juan BERMEJO RIOFRIO 68 68ABM 1:21:16 INDIVIDUAL Madrid
69 176 Javier APARISI VALDES 69 69ABM 1:21:21 INDIVIDUAL El Casar
70 181 Victor ORTEGA DE BERNARDO 70 70ABM 1:22:22 C.A. PILARIN Guadalajara
71 239 Roberto PINDADO 71 71 ABM 1:24:35 INDIVIDUAL Madrid
72 238 Francisco Javier SANCHEZ 72  72ABM 1:25:11 INDIVIDUAL Cabanillas Del Campo
MARQUEZ
73 179 Alberto CANO LOPEZ 73 73ABM 1:27:19 FEARLESSCREW Madrid
74 180 Carlos ARELLANO LOPEZ 74 74 ABM 1:27:22 FEARLESSCREW Pioz
75 227 Yago FANDINO LOUSA 75 75ABM 1:28:31 INDIVIDUAL Cabanillas
76 197 Hilario FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ 76 76 ABM 1:31:34 INDIVIDUAL Getafe
77 195 Pedro Antonio JIMENEZ PAVON 77 77 ABM 1:32:28 INDIVIDUAL Getafe
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